New Snap Disk
Fixed setting pressure switches
›  The new range of Eliwell electromechanical pressure switches with fixed setting are compact,
lightweight and easy to install.
›  Safe and reliable product, thanks to the soldering process for the stainless steel diaphragm which
guarantees a perfect seal.
›  Any pressure value between 0.2 and 55 bar can be set (up to 175 for CO2).
2

(*) Ref. = Reference.
13
HOW TO ORDER
NSD HA 00 B 39 0xx
NSD series NSD
Product type HA High pressure Automatic reset
HM High pressure Manual reset
HF High pressure Automatic reset - FAN
LA Low pressure Automatic reset
CA CO2 Automatic reset
Pressure fitting 00 1/4" SAE female with valve opener
01 1/8" threading male
10 6X58 copper pipe with holding ring
11 6X52 straight copper tube
12 6.35X59 copper tube with holding ring 7 mm deep
14 6.35X59 straight copper tube 7 mm deep
M2 M12 x 1.5
H5 6X59 straight copper pipe 4mm deep
C5               6X62,5 straight copper tube for CO2
Contact system A NO – Silver  contacts
B NC – Silver contacts
D SPDT – Silver contacts
C NC – Silver-plated contacts (manual reset)
M SPDT – Silver contacts (manual reset)
E NO – Gold-plated contacts
F NC – Gold-plated contacts
G SPDT – Gold-plated contacts
Electrical connections 00 1/4" Quick connector (6.3 mm)
39 1 m wire UL1015 18 AWG
79 2 m wire UL1015 AWG 118
3A 3 m wire UL1015 18 AWG
4A 4 m wire UL1015 18 AWG
5A 5 m wire UL1015 18 AWG
PF 0.1 m wire UL1015 18 AWG + connector AMP 24 V
282080-1 female SPST
PM 0.1 m wire UL1015 18 AWG + connector AMP 24 V
282104-1 male SPST
RF 0.1 m wire UL1015 18 AWG + Connector AMP 24 V
282087-1 female SPDT
Incremental suffix 0xx Incremental suffix 10,000 cycles
1xx Incremental suffix 100,000 cycles
3xx Incremental suffix  30,000 cycles CO2 models
Eliwell pressure switches are available with a wide range of pressure fittings and electrical connections.
For your applications, whether standard or custom, our range of options can be designed for any system configuration.
CUSTOM APPLICATIONS
CT123202 • rel. 04/22
© 2022 Eliwell • All rights reserved
Follow us on
Contact us
ITALY - HEADQUARTERS
Eliwell Controls Srl
Via dell’ Industria, 15 Z. I. Paludi
32016 Alpago (BL) - Italy
T +39 0437 986 111
Sales
T +39 0437 986 100 (Italy)
T +39 0437 986 200 (other countries)
E saleseliwell@se.com
Technical support
T +39 0437 986 300
E techsuppeliwell@se.com
Eliwell has been developing and producing control systems and services for commercial and industrial refrigeration since 1980. It embodies the success story of
an Italian company that has been bringing Italian-made technological development to the world for 40 years. Schneider Electric has been part of the group since